Position

Finance Officer
Finance Analyst
Finance Analyst
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held City

Deputy City Treasurer

Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut

Department Total Wages

Finance $142,181
Finance $92,998
Finance $92,278
Finance $84,683
Finance $75,090
Finance $74,638

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,199
$26,065
$25,798
$16,846
$23,804
$13,909



