Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Officer	Deputy City Treasurer	Walnut	Finance	\$142,181	\$18,199
Finance Analyst		Walnut	Finance	\$92,998	\$26,065
Finance Analyst		Walnut	Finance	\$92,278	\$25,798
Accounting Technician		Walnut	Finance	\$84,683	\$16,846
Accounting Technician		Walnut	Finance	\$75,090	\$23,804
Accounting Technician		Walnut	Finance	\$74,638	\$13,909